Goyt Valley Striders

Whaley Walz 27-06-15

Results
Pos. No.
1 96
2 133
3 50
4 52
5 152
6 150
7 190
8 65
9 51
10 105
11 55
12 174
13 60
14 111
15 361
16 103
17 53
18 134
19 364
20 41
21 182
22 80
23 92
24 158

28 June 2015

Name

GARETH RAVEN

ROBERT LITTLE

CONNOR CARSON

JACK ROSS

RICHARD HAUGHTON

NIGEL MARTIN

STEPHEN McCARRON

MALCOLM JOHNSON

ANDREW CARLIN

CHRIS DONNELLY

MARTIN CLIFFE

NICK BARBER

NOEL CURTIS

PAUL HOBBS

OLIVIA WALWYN

OLIVIER GAILLEMIN

DAMIAN KILPIN

PETE NIELD

RICHARD EDWARDS

PHIL BURNS

DAN CROFT

AIDAN RAFTERY

MIKE ASHBY

JAMES HYNES

Club

Sale Harriers

Dark Peak
Kenilworth runners
Staffordshire Moorlands
Pennine

Sale Harriers

Sale Harriers
Stockport Harriers
Sale Harriers

Sale Harriers

Eryri

Todmorden Harriers
Pennine

Todmorden Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Sale Harriers
Penistone Footpath Run
Macclesfield Harriers
Sale Harriers
Stockport Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Sale Harriers

Sale Harriers

Unattached

Cat
V40

V40

V50

V40

V40

V40

V40

V40

V40

V50

V40

Time

36.07

38.18

38.28

39.19

40.21

40.72

40.23

40.28

40.30

40.02

41.37

42.03

42.20

42.30

42.40

42.51

43.12

43.27

44.54

44.59

45.07

45.09

45.16

45.21
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Pos.

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

No.
42

110

163

189

183

72

45

23

70

120

135

144

59

197

91

194

166

195

165

94

139

132

365

24

117

153

162

29

28 June 2015

Name

ANDY McMURDO

GAVIN WILLIAMS

CHRIS BENTLEY

NICK JEFFERSON

JAMES COX

MATT FLANANAGAN

LEE BARRATT

ROBIN MURRAY

DOM BERESFORD

DAVE COLLINS

STEVEN MILLAR

CHRIS SHEARLOCK

STEPH CURTIS

RICHARD MARLTON

PAUL BARRETT

TYRRELL BASSON

RICHARD BUTTERWICK

JASON CHRISTIE

ROBERT TAYLOR

NEIL HEY

ZOE BARTON

DAMIAN O'ROURKE

BARNABY CRAWSHAW

ROBERT GOULSBRA

DICKY WILKINSON

OLIVER BARBER

JAMES COOPER

NIGEL BENNETT

NEIL CLARKE

Club

Pennine

Dark Peak
Macclesfield Harriers
FRA

Pennine

Todmorden Harriers
Stockport Harriers
Unattached

Pennine

Todmorden Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Unattached

Pennine

Horwich

Sale Harriers

Dark Peak
Todmorden Harriers
Unattached

Pennine
Macclesfield Harriers
Glossopdale Harriers
Stockport Harriers
Pennine

Stockport Harriers
Dark Peak
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Macclesfield Harriers

Cat

V50

V40

V40

V40

V50

V40

V50

V40

V40

FVv40

V40

V40

V40

V40

V60

V40

V40

V50

V40

V50

V50

Time

45.23

45.28

45.31

46.05

46.15

46.16

46.22

46.42

46.43

46.47

46.55

47.09

47.32

47.40

47.46

47.50

47.53

47.58

48.18

48.23

48.45

48.52

49.06

49.08

49.13

49.21

49.23

49.30

50.02
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Pos.

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

No.
137

20

33

82

149

200

83

164

119

73

98

85

157

86

198

118

93

160

112

188

89

122

161

79

124

171

64

28 June 2015

Name

STUART HUTCHISON

DAVID McCARTNEY

LOK LI

EMMA FINNEY

DAVID VANN

ANDREW CHALKLEY

ANNE BERNADETTE CHI

AIDAN GRANT

JOHN MACKINTOSH

CHARLES MADGE

MELANIE BLACKHURST

PAUL BOOTH

KIERAN SMALLBONE

LISA LACON

STEVEN THINN

JOHN ADAIR

DAVID MADDEN

FIONA WISE

BRUCE HUMPHREY

STUART WOLSTENHOL

GLYN ROBERTS

NEIL GERRITY

KATH BRIERLEY

SIMON WILES

BRIAN MACFADYEN

CLARE GRIFFIN

SUSAN CLAPHAM

MICHAEL DOCHERTY

JOANNE CLIFFE

Club

Saddleworth Runners
Unattached
Bramhall Runners
Sale Harriers
Unattached
kingstone runners
Sale Harriers

Goyt Valley Striders
Unattached
Unattached
Todmorden Harriers
Pennine

Goyt Valley Striders
Holmfirth harriers
Unattached
Holmfirth harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Altrincham & District AC

Todmorden Harriers
Unattached
Newcastle
Todmorden Harriers
Steel City Striders
Macclesfield Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Glossopdale Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Cat
M

M

V40

V50

V40

FVv40

V40

FV50

V60

V40

V40

V40

V40

FV50

V40

V50

FVv40

FV50

V60

FVv40

Time

50.06

50.14

50.18

50.26

50.54

50.59

51.06

51.23

51.26

51.29

51.31

51.48

51.49

51.55

52.02

52.07

52.08

52.10

52.12

52.14

52.17

52.23

52.31

52.36

52.37

52.40

52.42

52.46

52.57
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Pos.

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

No.
18

141

151

32

48

175

199

143

191

180

181

148

90

39

104

156

126

71

68

107

140

27

186

43

106

28

62

102

28 June 2015

Name

JANINE RIDGARD

MARK HALSEY

MICHAEL HORROCKS

MATT GUSH

DAVID TURNER

SIMON FENNELL

JAMES MELLOR

ROLAND MEYLAN

PETER DAVIS

GRAHAM STANTON

ANDREA FROST

SIMON BARLOW

JERRY SMITH

BETHANY HIRST

ANGELA OLDHAM

TONY PARK

PAUL WHYTE

STEPHEN PARKES

DAVID LESLIE

DEZ MITCHELL

BEN JAY

ELIZABETH GLENNON

RICHARD APPLEWHITE

ALEXA BESNARD

ANDY CORDES

SALLY KAILL

JEFF HIGNETT

JOHN RICHARDS

ALFIE BAILEY

Club

East Cheshire Harriers
Buxton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Bramhall Runners
Unattached

Buxton AC

Goyt Valley Striders
Cheshire Talley Ho
Macclesfield Harriers
Unattached

Sale Harriers

East Cheshire Harriers
East Cheshire Harriers
Stockport Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Todmorden Harriers
Glossopdale Harriers
Goyt Valley Striders
Unattached
Unattached

Chorlton Runners
Bramhall Runners
Goyt Valley Striders
Rossendale Harriers
Stockport Harriers

Buxton AC

Cat
FV50

V40

V40

V40

V40

V50

V60

FV40

V60

FV60

V50

V60

V40

V40

V40

V40

V60

Time

53.11

53.16

53.22

53.57

54.07

54.17

54.37

54.43

54.45

54.46

55.07

55.23

55.28

55.29

55.33

55.37

55.40

55.41

56.12

56.30

56.37

56.41

57.11

57.12

57.30

57.31

57.39

57.41

57.49
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Pos.

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

28 June 2015

No.

173

47

19

172

81

116

167

78

77

363

168

155

121

178

142

88

26

176

362

66

154

84

179

123

31

95

34

Name

ANNA ASPINALL

STEVE FAIRCLOUGH

BARRY CHADWICK

MELANIE KAY

RICHARD HALL

CAROLINE SCOTT

RICK GRATTON

TIM NEWTON

RICHARD GRIFFIN

JONATHAN HULL

ELAINE JACKSON

JEREMY WOODHAM

ANGELA McCARTHY

JOHN STEPHENSON

PAULA VARLEY

GREGORY SHERIDAN

CHRIS PIMBLOTT

ANGUS FYR

JAMES HALL

D RILEY

KATH HOYER

LESLEY JACKSON

ADRIAN THOMAS

CARLA OUSEY

GED PERKINS

SARAH LEAH

KATE GUSH

ELEANOR DUCKWORTH

LINETTE RUSTON

Club
Goyt Valley Striders

Bramhall Runners
Stockport Harriers
East Cheshire Harriers
Bramhall Runners
Sinfin

Unattached
Unattached

mdoc

Goyt Valley Striders
Unattached
Stockport Harriers
Wilmslow RC
Glossopdale Harriers
Wimbledon windmilers
Unattached
Macclesfield Harriers
Unattached

Bramhall Runners
Cheshire Talley Ho
FRA

Unattached
Stockport Harriers
Sale Harriers
Unattached
Glossopdale Harriers
Unattached
Glossopdale Harriers

Goyt Valley Striders

Cat
F

V40

V40

FVv40

V40

FVv40

V40

V50

V40

V40

FV50

V40

FV50

V50

V50

V50

V50

FV50

FVv40

V50

FVv40

V40

FVv40

FVv40

Time

57.55

58.03

58.08

58.13

58.24

58.43

58.45

58.49

58.57

59.24

59.43

60.01

60.16

60.32

60.40

61.09

61.24

61.45

61.53

61.57

62.24

62.30

62.31

62.36

62.40

62.42

62.56

63.06

63.14
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Pos.

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

28 June 2015

No.
125

16

187

129

36

40

37

38

46

67

147

76

35

138

61

131

87

196

136

69

30

54

75

21

49

169

113

Name

MARY JEAL

CATHERINE TOMBS

BRIAN BARNES

LAWRENCE FENNELLY

MARK ADDIS

HELEN MADDEN

JUDD SKELTON

MARK SAMPSON

JON WILLIS

LUCY STEPHENSON

DAVE WAYWELL

ROBERT ANDERSON

REBECCA BRIMAGE

LOUISE SMITH

HELEN FRASER

KIRSTY PIERCE

VICTORIA HEALEY

ROB PARKIN

HAMISH McHARG

RUTH HUTCHISON

PETER EHRHARDT

AMANDA SKELDON

ANDREW WEARDEN

DON BENNETT

NINA FEDORSKI

RICHARD WLODARCZYK

CAROLE BARNES

ALYSON ADAMS

JOHN WISEMAN

Club

Glossopdale Harriers
Unattached

Chorlton Runners
Glossopdale Harriers
Goyt Valley Striders
Unattached

Chorlton Runners
Pennine

Unattached

Buxton AC

Wesham Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Goyt Valley Striders
Stockport Harriers
Unattached

Goyt Valley Striders
Congleton Harriers
Unattached
Saddleworth Runners
Todmorden Harriers
Goyt Valley Striders
Buxton AC

Bramhall Runners
Todmorden Harriers
East Cheshire Harriers
Stockport Harriers
Bramhall Runners

Bramhall Runners

Cat
FV50

FVv40

V50

V50

V40

FVv40

V40

V40

V40

V70

V50

FVv40

FV50

FV50

V40

V50

FV40

V60

V40

V60

FV50

V60

FVv40

FV50

V50

Time

63.17

63.24

63.26

63.40

63.46

63.51

63.53

63.54

63.59

64.05

64.09

64.10

64.11

64.12

64.13

64.46

65.04

65.33

65.48

66.04

66.28

66.32

66.49

67.24

67.30

67.40

67.56

68.04

68.05
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Pos.

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

No.
44

22

146

145

193

192

17

177

115

57

25

128

127

170

99

100

97

101

74

63

159

58

130

56

114

109

108

184

28 June 2015

Name

MATHEW CORDES
ANDREA EDWARDS
ABIGAIL BURBIDGE
JOHN ROSS
VICTORIA FERGUSON
RUDOLF PALMER
STEVEN GANNON
JON ROWE

SARMID AL-KAMIL
SIAN SEGAR

JULIE RUNDALL
MARTIN BINNIE
HEATHER PARKES
JAQUELINE GRANT
DAN TAYLOR
SAMANTHA WAKELING
LINSAY BARKER
ANNA WAUGH
PETER BAILEY
DAVID O'NEILL
HELEN DAVIS
GRACE ARTHUR
MARIE FAIRCLOUGH
JOHN LEAH

JO PODOLANSKI
CATH JONES

KATIE ROBERTS
CHRISTINE DRAPER

TINA BUFFET

Club

Stockport Harriers
East Cheshire Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Bramhall Runners
Bramhall Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Todmorden Harriers
Peel road runners
simons heroes

Peel road runners
Buxton AC
Todmorden Harriers
Goyt Valley Striders
Goyt Valley Striders
Bramhall Runners
Bramhall Runners
Bramhall Runners
Bramhall Runners
Bramhall Runners
Bramhall Runners

Chorlton Runners

Cat

FVv40

V50

FVv40

FVv40

FVv40

V50

V50

FV50

V60

FVv40

FV50

FV60

Time

68.18

69.21

69.40

69.41

70.44

70.45

70.55

70.57

71.04

71.12

71.33

72.08

72.23

74.03

74.42

75.50

75.51

75.52

75.53

76.06

76.32

76.32

77.46

78.41

85.28

85.36

87.04

87.09

89.47
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Pos.

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

28 June 2015

No.
185

12

15

10

11

14

13

Name

TONY PAYNE

ELAINE PALMER

KEREN IRVING

SALLY GARRETT

SUZANNE BALDWIN

HELEN BLACKBURN

JOANNA LETTS

Club

Chorlton Runners

NORTHAMPTON ROAD

NORTHAMPTON ROAD

NORTHAMPTON ROAD

NORTHAMPTON ROAD

NORTHAMPTON ROAD

NORTHAMPTON ROAD

Cat
V50

FVv40

FVv40

FV50

FVv40

FV50

FVv40

Time

90.00

92.32

92.32

92.33

92.33

92.34

92.34
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